
ROZMIAR 
[mm]

A

B

ŚREDNICA 
[mm] 

WYTRZYMAŁOŚĆ
[kg]

max/min 

BS5315

BKE-17P

BKE-22P

BKE-17T

BKE-22T

TYP
ŚREDNICA

[mm]
DŁUGOŚĆ

[mm]

16

20

16

20

70

85

70

85

8

10

8

10

półksiężyc

półksiężyc

trójkąt

trójkąt

OPAKOWANIE
[szt] 

1

1

1

1

13NARZĘDZIA

materiał: stal cynkowana
tolerancja: ±5%

Kłódki energetyczne BKE

KORPUS
ŚREDNICA 
TRZPIENIA 

[mm]

RODZAJ
WKŁADKI

BKE-22

32ø 10

85

28

ø 
20

BKE-17

ø 8 22,5

70

22

ø 
16
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